
業種 通番 業者名 総合数値 格付

土木一式 497 ㈱ユアテック　酒田営業所 1579 A
土木一式 560 鹿島道路㈱　庄内出張所 1571 A
土木一式 27 ㈱本間組　山形営業所 1556 A
土木一式 392 東亜道路工業㈱　酒田出張所 1522 A
土木一式 575 福田道路㈱　酒田営業所 1262 A
土木一式 410 渋谷建設㈱　荘内支店 1206 A
土木一式 1 大井建設㈱ 1184 A
土木一式 237 ㈱みなと 1164 A
土木一式 66 林建設工業㈱ 1151 A
土木一式 251 ㈱丸高 1134 A
土木一式 382 酒井鈴木工業㈱ 1090 A
土木一式 234 阿部建設㈱ 1041 A
土木一式 50 ㈱平尾工務店 1001 A
土木一式 295 五十嵐工業㈱ 998 A
土木一式 318 荘内土木㈱ 990 A
土木一式 232 Ｔ＆日本メンテ開発㈱ 982 A
土木一式 161 ㈱長浜建設 971 A
土木一式 30 ㈱小松組 946 A
土木一式 533 前田製管㈱ 922 A
土木一式 31 大場建設㈱ 899 A
土木一式 137 遠田建設㈱ 883 A
土木一式 17 羽前建設㈱ 971 B
土木一式 294 ㈱若松建設 937 B
土木一式 141 ㈱安田池田組 889 B
土木一式 456 東北緑化環境保全㈱　酒田支社 867 B
土木一式 109 ㈱菅原工務所 858 B
土木一式 396 ㈱第二物産 850 B
土木一式 377 環清工業㈱ 849 B
土木一式 301 富樫建設㈱ 843 B
土木一式 437 東北電機鉄工㈱ 819 B
土木一式 62 大平工業㈱ 815 B
土木一式 81 ㈱三要 805 B
土木一式 348 ㈱エルデック 795 B
土木一式 414 東北環境開発㈱　酒田支店 795 B
土木一式 58 ㈱丸庄建設 793 B
土木一式 24 地神建設㈱ 786 B
土木一式 92 渡部興業㈱ 778 B
土木一式 475 ㈲齋藤組 777 B
土木一式 330 出羽工業㈱ 774 B
土木一式 542 ㈱新和 771 B
土木一式 291 ㈲相蘇工務店 755 B
土木一式 28 山形空調㈱　酒田支店 753 B
土木一式 519 山田塗装㈱ 732 C
土木一式 404 山創建設㈱　庄内営業所 709 C
土木一式 328 庄内園芸緑化㈱ 707 C
土木一式 552 ㈱仲條建設 700 C
土木一式 64 ㈱巴組 691 C
土木一式 177 ㈱白崎組 689 C
土木一式 505 ㈱五勇組 685 C
土木一式 168 ㈱テイデイイー 684 C
土木一式 90 ㈱渡部組 682 C
土木一式 208 ㈱コトブキ 682 C
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土木一式 166 酒田塗装㈱ 679 C
土木一式 448 ㈱サンライズ機工 673 C
土木一式 185 ㈲酒田水道設備 671 C
土木一式 435 ㈲後藤建設 670 C
土木一式 290 ㈱今井造園土木 667 C
土木一式 112 志田建設㈱ 666 C
土木一式 439 ㈲日向川砂利 661 C
土木一式 107 ㈱今野重機建設 656 C
土木一式 319 東北興産㈱ 653 C
土木一式 333 ㈱渡部砂利工業所 650 C
土木一式 509 ㈱エコー 649 C
土木一式 426 ㈱斉藤工業所 645 C
土木一式 269 ㈱庄内エコポリス 644 C
土木一式 54 ㈲和島水道 643 C
土木一式 490 藤本電気工事㈱ 637 C
土木一式 374 阿部エンジニアリング㈱ 624 C
土木一式 7 最上建設工業㈱ 619 C
土木一式 183 ㈱メカニック 612 C
土木一式 478 ㈱阿部好花園 612 C
土木一式 360 ㈱畑山 609 C
土木一式 165 相澤工業（株） 607 C
土木一式 320 ㈱理水　酒田営業所 606 C
土木一式 59 ㈱新和設備 602 C
土木一式 394 第一物産㈱ 601 C
土木一式 74 高砂水道㈲ 591 C
土木一式 367 ㈱グリーンズ 588 C
土木一式 317 ㈲サトー建築事務所 577 C
土木一式 194 ㈲土井建設 568 C
土木一式 40 秀麗工業㈱ 541 C
土木一式 561 共立㈱　庄内支店 532 C
土木一式 280 ㈲雄涛 499 C
土木一式 543 ㈱本間建設 492 C
土木一式 362 岡部造園緑化㈲ 415 C



業種 通番 業者名 総合数値 格付

建築一式 1 大井建設㈱ 1163 A
建築一式 251 ㈱丸高 1124 A
建築一式 237 ㈱みなと 1103 A
建築一式 66 林建設工業㈱ 1083 A
建築一式 437 東北電機鉄工㈱ 1047 A
建築一式 382 酒井鈴木工業㈱ 992 A
建築一式 31 大場建設㈱ 906 A
建築一式 109 ㈱菅原工務所 904 A
建築一式 426 ㈱斉藤工業所 855 A
建築一式 232 Ｔ＆日本メンテ開発㈱ 850 A
建築一式 294 ㈱若松建設 985 B
建築一式 234 阿部建設㈱ 905 B
建築一式 81 ㈱三要 891 B
建築一式 334 ㈱ムラヤマ　酒田工場 790 B
建築一式 348 ㈱エルデック 789 B
建築一式 368 イヅミ電気工業㈱ 771 B
建築一式 555 三協建設工業㈱ 764 B
建築一式 552 ㈱仲條建設 761 B
建築一式 32 ㈲佐藤建築工房 716 B
建築一式 17 羽前建設㈱ 801 C
建築一式 509 ㈱エコー 765 C
建築一式 295 五十嵐工業㈱ 763 C
建築一式 222 ㈱松本組 720 C
建築一式 161 ㈱長浜建設 710 C
建築一式 377 環清工業㈱ 704 C
建築一式 90 ㈱渡部組 697 C
建築一式 177 ㈱白崎組 684 C
建築一式 475 ㈲齋藤組 684 C
建築一式 24 地神建設㈱ 683 C
建築一式 166 酒田塗装㈱ 674 C
建築一式 406 ㈱山形ビルサービス　庄内支社 674 C
建築一式 50 ㈱平尾工務店 673 C
建築一式 131 ㈱千代田 664 C
建築一式 317 ㈲サトー建築事務所 663 C
建築一式 62 大平工業㈱ 656 C
建築一式 301 富樫建設㈱ 655 C
建築一式 330 出羽工業㈱ 633 C
建築一式 542 ㈱新和 624 C
建築一式 59 ㈱新和設備 602 C
建築一式 40 秀麗工業㈱ 546 C
建築一式 543 ㈱本間建設 502 C
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業種 通番 業者名 総合数値 格付

電気 497 ㈱ユアテック　酒田営業所 1893 A
電気 279 東北電化工業㈱　酒田営業所 1387 A
電気 437 東北電機鉄工㈱ 1159 A
電気 271 ㈱渡会電気土木　酒田営業所 1113 A
電気 295 五十嵐工業㈱ 1053 A
電気 73 ㈱三栄電機工業 983 A
電気 335 ミナモト電気㈱ 918 A
電気 230 荘内配電管工㈱　酒田営業所 912 A
電気 368 イヅミ電気工業㈱ 858 A
電気 68 和光電気工事㈱ 855 A
電気 249 ㈱チトセ電気工業 853 A
電気 379 ハクヨウ電気㈱ 848 A
電気 348 ㈱エルデック 820 A
電気 168 ㈱テイデイイー 812 A
電気 96 ㈲山形電設 808 A
電気 490 藤本電気工事㈱ 805 A
電気 129 酒田電気工事協同組合 800 A
電気 268 ㈲庄内電工 772 B
電気 288 ㈲宇佐美電設 752 B
電気 406 ㈱山形ビルサービス　庄内支社 745 B
電気 386 有輝電気㈲ 744 B
電気 448 ㈱サンライズ機工 744 B
電気 374 阿部エンジニアリング㈱ 742 B
電気 215 東北メンテナンス工業㈱ 739 B
電気 211 ㈲菊池電気 717 B
電気 248 ㈱セフティ両羽 708 B
電気 541 ㈱配電工業 707 B
電気 259 荘内電気設備㈱ 694 B
電気 143 荘内防災工業㈱ 688 B
電気 360 ㈱畑山 679 C
電気 547 ㈲五十嵐電機 677 C
電気 183 ㈱メカニック 668 C
電気 310 ㈱三立　酒田営業所 665 C
電気 209 ㈱日本海防災 659 C
電気 179 ㈱ＡＯＥ 654 C
電気 301 富樫建設㈱ 628 C
電気 130 ㈲日出輝無線サービス 619 C
電気 359 ㈲電産 607 C
電気 476 ㈲デンユー産業 584 C
電気 40 秀麗工業㈱ 526 C
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業種 通番 業者名 総合数値 格付

管 516 新日本空調㈱　山形庄内営業所 1777 A
管 497 ㈱ユアテック　酒田営業所 1603 A
管 284 タニコー㈱　酒田営業所 1407 A
管 84 ㈱ＫＯＥＩ　　酒田営業所 1196 A
管 226 黒澤建設工業㈱　庄内営業所 1191 A
管 437 東北電機鉄工㈱ 1055 A
管 28 山形空調㈱　酒田支店 1036 A
管 377 環清工業㈱ 967 A
管 1 大井建設㈱ 884 A
管 215 東北メンテナンス工業㈱ 877 A
管 266 本間機材㈱ 853 A
管 168 ㈱テイデイイー 828 A
管 185 ㈲酒田水道設備 825 A
管 269 ㈱庄内エコポリス 814 A
管 374 阿部エンジニアリング㈱ 809 A
管 59 ㈱新和設備 792 A
管 348 ㈱エルデック 857 B
管 382 酒井鈴木工業㈱ 838 B
管 237 ㈱みなと 820 B
管 295 五十嵐工業㈱ 804 B
管 17 羽前建設㈱ 803 B
管 66 林建設工業㈱ 784 B
管 414 東北環境開発㈱　酒田支店 778 B
管 406 ㈱山形ビルサービス　庄内支社 776 B
管 141 ㈱安田池田組 771 B
管 311 山形エンジニアーズ㈱ 760 B
管 234 阿部建設㈱ 758 B
管 54 ㈲和島水道 757 B
管 251 ㈱丸高 752 B
管 367 ㈱グリーンズ 752 B
管 448 ㈱サンライズ機工 748 B
管 424 荘内ガス㈱ 743 B
管 89 ㈱暖工業 734 B
管 232 Ｔ＆日本メンテ開発㈱ 733 B
管 119 ㈲丸和水道工業所 727 B
管 426 ㈱斉藤工業所 709 B
管 74 高砂水道㈲ 691 B
管 106 ㈱東京ガス圧接八幡工業所 687 B
管 161 ㈱長浜建設 686 B
管 457 ㈱幸内設備 673 B
管 223 ㈱昭和管工設備 672 B
管 183 ㈱メカニック 669 C
管 475 ㈲齋藤組 665 C
管 489 東洋冷熱㈱ 664 C
管 548 浅野管工設備㈱ 661 C
管 62 大平工業㈱ 656 C
管 31 大場建設㈱ 650 C
管 319 東北興産㈱ 649 C
管 50 ㈱平尾工務店 648 C
管 173 ㈲東和管工設備 641 C
管 329 ㈱宮本商店 641 C
管 109 ㈱菅原工務所 635 C
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管 518 ㈲後藤商店 635 C
管 301 富樫建設㈱ 628 C
管 320 ㈱理水　酒田営業所 625 C
管 331 ㈲設備プランナーアソ 619 C
管 561 共立㈱　庄内支店 616 C
管 542 ㈱新和 614 C
管 360 ㈱畑山 591 C
管 40 秀麗工業㈱ 534 C
管 164 ㈲内藤製作所 512 C
管 465 ㈲一刀管工設備 475 C



業種 通番 業者名 総合数値 格付

舗装 560 鹿島道路㈱　庄内出張所 1796 A
舗装 392 東亜道路工業㈱　酒田出張所 1715 A
舗装 575 福田道路㈱　酒田営業所 1508 A
舗装 497 ㈱ユアテック　酒田営業所 1371 A
舗装 1 大井建設㈱ 1112 A
舗装 382 酒井鈴木工業㈱ 1068 A
舗装 410 渋谷建設㈱　荘内支店 1062 A
舗装 27 ㈱本間組　山形営業所 1038 A
舗装 251 ㈱丸高 1028 A
舗装 66 林建設工業㈱ 933 A
舗装 301 富樫建設㈱ 863 A
舗装 237 ㈱みなと 877 B
舗装 234 阿部建設㈱ 851 B
舗装 295 五十嵐工業㈱ 833 B
舗装 456 東北緑化環境保全㈱　酒田支社 813 B
舗装 17 羽前建設㈱ 797 B
舗装 437 東北電機鉄工㈱ 775 B
舗装 294 ㈱若松建設 754 B
舗装 533 前田製管㈱ 743 B
舗装 232 Ｔ＆日本メンテ開発㈱ 739 B
舗装 161 ㈱長浜建設 736 B
舗装 28 山形空調㈱　酒田支店 714 B
舗装 404 山創建設㈱　庄内営業所 713 B
舗装 109 ㈱菅原工務所 712 B
舗装 377 環清工業㈱ 704 B
舗装 318 荘内土木㈱ 692 B
舗装 30 ㈱小松組 690 B
舗装 50 ㈱平尾工務店 686 B
舗装 137 遠田建設㈱ 682 B
舗装 81 ㈱三要 677 B
舗装 168 ㈱テイデイイー 669 B
舗装 475 ㈲齋藤組 665 B
舗装 62 大平工業㈱ 661 B
舗装 92 渡部興業㈱ 660 B
舗装 58 ㈱丸庄建設 647 B
舗装 24 地神建設㈱ 643 B
舗装 542 ㈱新和 641 B
舗装 552 ㈱仲條建設 632 B
舗装 208 ㈱コトブキ 631 B
舗装 291 ㈲相蘇工務店 631 B
舗装 330 出羽工業㈱ 626 B
舗装 64 ㈱巴組 624 B
舗装 31 大場建設㈱ 619 B
舗装 194 ㈲土井建設 619 B
舗装 177 ㈱白崎組 608 B
舗装 183 ㈱メカニック 602 B
舗装 112 志田建設㈱ 601 B
舗装 394 第一物産㈱ 591 B
舗装 435 ㈲後藤建設 591 B
舗装 439 ㈲日向川砂利 582 B
舗装 40 秀麗工業㈱ 526 B
舗装 543 ㈱本間建設 492 B
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業種 通番 業者名 総合数値 格付

水道施設 392 東亜道路工業㈱　酒田出張所 1121 A
水道施設 27 ㈱本間組　山形営業所 988 A
水道施設 497 ㈱ユアテック　酒田営業所 972 A
水道施設 560 鹿島道路㈱　庄内出張所 953 A
水道施設 237 ㈱みなと 938 A
水道施設 17 羽前建設㈱ 879 A
水道施設 141 ㈱安田池田組 875 A
水道施設 575 福田道路㈱　酒田営業所 854 A
水道施設 28 山形空調㈱　酒田支店 849 A
水道施設 1 大井建設㈱ 839 A
水道施設 410 渋谷建設㈱　荘内支店 832 A
水道施設 377 環清工業㈱ 822 A
水道施設 66 林建設工業㈱ 785 A
水道施設 382 酒井鈴木工業㈱ 783 A
水道施設 437 東北電機鉄工㈱ 775 A
水道施設 185 ㈲酒田水道設備 764 A
水道施設 348 ㈱エルデック 760 A
水道施設 295 五十嵐工業㈱ 758 A
水道施設 119 ㈲丸和水道工業所 757 A
水道施設 294 ㈱若松建設 754 A
水道施設 234 阿部建設㈱ 743 A
水道施設 232 Ｔ＆日本メンテ開発㈱ 739 A
水道施設 251 ㈱丸高 737 A
水道施設 266 本間機材㈱ 719 A
水道施設 269 ㈱庄内エコポリス 718 A
水道施設 318 荘内土木㈱ 701 A
水道施設 30 ㈱小松組 690 A
水道施設 106 ㈱東京ガス圧接八幡工業所 690 A
水道施設 137 遠田建設㈱ 682 A
水道施設 161 ㈱長浜建設 681 A
水道施設 367 ㈱グリーンズ 681 A
水道施設 54 ㈲和島水道 679 B
水道施設 89 ㈱暖工業 675 B
水道施設 50 ㈱平尾工務店 671 B
水道施設 168 ㈱テイデイイー 669 B
水道施設 448 ㈱サンライズ機工 669 B
水道施設 475 ㈲齋藤組 665 B
水道施設 92 渡部興業㈱ 660 B
水道施設 81 ㈱三要 657 B
水道施設 62 大平工業㈱ 656 B
水道施設 58 ㈱丸庄建設 645 B
水道施設 109 ㈱菅原工務所 645 B
水道施設 24 地神建設㈱ 643 B
水道施設 291 ㈲相蘇工務店 640 B
水道施設 374 阿部エンジニアリング㈱ 636 B
水道施設 208 ㈱コトブキ 631 B
水道施設 301 富樫建設㈱ 628 B
水道施設 64 ㈱巴組 624 B
水道施設 330 出羽工業㈱ 621 B
水道施設 31 大場建設㈱ 619 B
水道施設 223 ㈱昭和管工設備 619 B
水道施設 59 ㈱新和設備 617 B
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水道施設 548 浅野管工設備㈱ 617 B
水道施設 90 ㈱渡部組 616 B
水道施設 542 ㈱新和 607 B
水道施設 183 ㈱メカニック 602 B
水道施設 74 高砂水道㈲ 599 B
水道施設 404 山創建設㈱　庄内営業所 597 B
水道施設 394 第一物産㈱ 591 B
水道施設 435 ㈲後藤建設 590 B
水道施設 194 ㈲土井建設 557 B
水道施設 561 共立㈱　庄内支店 542 B
水道施設 329 ㈱宮本商店 541 B
水道施設 112 志田建設㈱ 535 B
水道施設 40 秀麗工業㈱ 526 B
水道施設 465 ㈲一刀管工設備 439 B


